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Since 1981,

we produce the
best quality products
for your warmest tables.

Yonca Food with its more than 40 year experience is proud to be in the first
500 of the biggest industrial enterprises of Turkey (according to

ISO 500) among all sectors. With edible oils, olive oil, grilled

products, pickles, canned fruit and vegetables, tomato

paste and tomato products, ketchup-mayonnaise,
sauces and dairy products, Yonca continues to
grow by expanding and investing its product
range and therefore gains respect of its consumers.
Since the very beginning, Yonca has been
keen on maintaining the international
production standards within its

R&D laboratory and production

lines in order to improve its

product range continuously

and live up to its company motto:
"Health comes first". With a

workforce of 850-1,000 employees,
Yonca continues to work for a

healthier future and create more
employment opportunities.







yonca

We have been producing
healthily for since 1981

“We believe in healthy based products which to build the future on with consistent highquality
and continuous satisfaction.”

Yonca Food uses only most selected raw materials preserved in oil or slightly seasoned in a
natural way through Yonca Food Industries Inc's high technology to enhanceuniqueness and
taste following the Mediterranean culinary tradition.Yonca Food uses only most selected raw
materials preserved in oil or slightly seasoned in a natural way through Yonca Food Industries
Inc's high technology to enhanceuniqueness and taste following the Mediterranean culinary
tradition.

Behind the brand there is innovative, young and solid Yonca team with more than 40 years of
experience on both production and trade. Determining the needs and expectations of the
customers, the team provides the continuity on product and service quality. They are in
closecooperation with all their suppliers in order to follow-up the “Best Quality Standards”

\ during all the steps to be taken.
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edible oils

SUNFLOWER OIL ® CORN OIL® CANOLA OIL




SUNFLOWER OIL

You can use Yonca

Sunflower Oil which is produced
and packed with high technology
for your hot and cold meals, fries,
salads, pastries and all the dishes
you prefer; You can prepare _ L
delicious meals for your family. ==
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since 1981

Refined
|

SUNFLOWER OIL

‘yonca

snce 1981

yonca

Nutrition Facts Per 100 mi

Energy (kJ/kcal) 3479/828
Fat (g) 91
Saturated Fat (g) 10
Monounsaturated Fat (g) 24
Polyunsaturated Fat (g) 57
Carbonhydrate (g) 0
Sugars (g) 0
Protein (g) 0
Salt (g) 0

SUNFLOWER OIL PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE

Pallet Pieces Pallels Pallets Cartons Cartons carums Cartons

fcl 4SE:;| 28

Packaging

500 ml Smyrna Pet

750 ml Round Pet Bottle
850 ml Round Pet Bottle
850 ml Square Pet Bottle
900 ml Square Pet Bottle
910 ml Square Pet Bottle
1 It Square Pet Bottle

1 It Round Pet Bottle

1 It Ellipse Pet Bottle

1.5 It Pet Bottle w/handle
1.8 It Pet Bottle w/handle
2 It Pet Bottle w/handle
3 It Ellipse Pet Bottle

3 It Pet Bottle w/handle
4 It Ellipse Pet Bottle

45 It Long Square Pet Bottle
5 It Long Square Pet Bottle
5 I Ellipse Pet Bottle

5 It Square Pet Bottle

4 1t Tin

5 It Tin

10 It Tin

18 It Tin

size

80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120
80x120

in

carton
20
20
12
15
15
15
15
12
15
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oo B~ BB BEDDBEDBEBRBOOOO

1
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
b
1
b
1
b
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

792
616
847
847
847
770
770
792
660
924
792
792
825
715
660
528
528
440
440
660
528
1056
660

48'6 fel

1728
1344
1848
1848
1848
1680
1680
1728
1440
2016
1728
1728
1800
1560
1440
11562
1152
960
960
1440
1152
2304
1440

1620
936
1390
1394
1430
1342
1342
1204
1150
1420
1176
1168
1439
1080
1140
963
963
840
798
1140
905
2233
1296

48ﬁb|

2670
1790
2680
2150
2040
2020
1840
2270
1780
2950
2475
2260
2270
2260
1710
1540
1380
1380
1380
1650
1335
2650
1520

Label

8691321100023
8691321100047
8691321420282
8691321415110
8691321415226
8691321415233
8691321901019
8691321100030
8691321100030
8691321420367
8691321100054
8691321420015
8691321100405
8691321445186
8691321416087
8691321200105
8691321100627
8691321100627
8691321100627
8691321301239
8691321200006
8691321200204
8691321200402

Box

08691321110022
08691321201003
08691321421210
08691321416117
08691321100801
08691321416230
08691321911018
08691321101228
08691321101044
08691321421326
08691321400208
08691321421012
08691321101402
08691321200129
08691321416285
08691321101631
08691321101624
08691321101624
08691321101624
08691321101402



CORN OIL

You can enjoy consuming
Yonca Corn Qil to flavor all

type of meals .




G

since 1981

]

since 1961

om Oil

CORN OIL
Packaging
500 ml Smyrna Pet 80x120 20
750 ml Round Pet Bottle 80x120 20
850 ml Round Pet Bottle 80x120 15
850 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15
900 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15
910 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15
1 It Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15
1 It Round Pet Bottle 80x120 12
1 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 15
1.5 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6
1.8 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6
2 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6
3 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4
3 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 4
4 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4
45 It Long Square Pet Bottle 80x120 4
5 It Long Square Pet Bottle ~ 80x120 4
5 I Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4
5 It Square Pet Bottle 80x120 4
4 1t Tin 80x120 4
51t Tin 80x120 4
10 It Tin 80x120 0
18 It Tin 80x120 0

CORN OIL

PALLETIZED IN FCL

11
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
b
1
b
1
b
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Pallet Pi?:es Pallets | Pallets
size glel’ gler
carton | 20" fcl § 40' fcl

er
28' fel

792
616
770
847
847
770
770
792
660
924
792
792
825
715
660
528
528
440
440
660
528
1056
660

Cartons
45F:m
1728
1344
1680
1848
1848
1680
1680
1728
1440
2016
1728
1728
1800
1560
1440
1152
1152
960
960
1440
1152
2304
1440

BULK IN FCL

er
20' fel
1620
936
1080
1394
1430
1342
1342
1204
1150
1420
1176
1168
1439
1080
1140
963
963
840
798
1140
905
2233
1296

yonca

Nutrition Facts Per 100 mi

Energy (kJ/kcal) 3473/827
Fat (g) 91
Saturated Fat (g) 13
Monounsaturated Fat (g) 28
Polyunsaturated Fat (g) 50
Carbonhydrate (g) 0
Sugars (g) 0
Protein (g) 0
salt (g) 0
BARCODE
Cartons {ahol
48‘e frcl
2670 8691321500014  08691321500137
1790 8691321500021  08691321500120
2150 8691321420138  08691321416407
2150 8691321415349  08691321416407
2040 8691321420022 08691321421807
2020 8691321415202 08691321761026
1840 8691321415219  08691321914057
2270 8691321500038 08691321501226
1780 8691321500038  08691321501042
2950 8691321420374 08691321421333
2475 8691321150059  08691321150073
2260 8691321420039 08691321421029
2270 8691321100504  08691321101501
2260 8691321245182 08691321101501
1710 8691321416094  08691321416292
1540 8691321905109  08691321204257
1380 8691321500601  08691321501707
1380 8691321500601  08691321501707
1380 8691321500601  08691321501707
1650 8691321301222 -
1335 8691321600004 =
2650 8691321600202 -
1520 8691321600400 =



CANOLA OIL

You can enjoy consuming
Yonca Canola Oil to add light
tastes to your meals.




CANOLA OIL Yonca

— yonca
yoncmag Energy (kJ/kcal) 3470/826

| ‘ Fat (g) 91
Saturated Fat (g) 9

Monounsaturated Fat (g) 57

Polyunsaturated Fat (g) 25

Carbonhydrate (g) 0

Sugars (g) 0

Protein (g) 0

-~ L = L Salt (g) 0

CANOLA OIL PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE

500 ml Smyrna Pet 80x120 20 1 24 792 1728 1620 2670 8691321420909 08691321421814
750 ml Round Pet Bottle 80x120 20 1 24 616 1344 936 1790 8691321415059 08691321416049
850 ml Round Pet Bottle 80x120 15 1 24 770 1680 1080 2150 8691321420916  08691321421821
850 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15 1 24 847 1848 1394 2150 8696236402415 08691321100412
900 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15 1 24 847 1848 1430 2040 8691321420923 08691321421838
910 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15 1 24 770 1680 1342 2020 8691321415035 08691321416025
1 It Square Pet Bottle 80x120 15 1 24 770 1680 1342 1840 8691321415080 08691321416070
1 It Round Pet Bottle 80x120 12 1 24 792 1728 1204 2270 8691321415110  08691321416117
1 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 15 1 24 660 1440 1150 1780 8691321401014  08691321411020
1.5 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6 b 24 924 2016 1420 2950 8691321420930 08691321421845
1.8 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6 1 24 792 1728 1176 2475 8691321100061  08691321400406
2 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6 b 24 792 1728 1168 2260 8691321420947  08691321421852
3 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4 1 24 825 1800 1439 2270 8691321405036  08691321413031
3 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 4 b 24 715 1560 1080 2260 8691321905185 08691321200228
4 1t Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4 1 24 660 1440 1140 1710 8691321416193  08691321416308
45 It Long Square Pet Bottle 80x120 4 1 24 528 1152 963 1540 8691321200136  08691321812025
5 It Long Square Pet Bottle ~ 80x120 4 1 24 528 1152 963 1380 8691321303059 08691321313058
5 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4 1 24 440 960 840 1380 8691321303059  08691321313058
5 It Square Pet Bottle 80x120 4 1 24 440 960 798 1380 8691321303059 08691321313058
41t Tin 80x120 4 1 24 660 1440 1140 1650 8691321301017 -

51t Tin 80x120 4 1 24 528 1152 905 1335 8691321405050 -

10 | Tin 80x120 0 1 24 1056 2304 2233 2650 8691321405104 -

18 It Tin 80x120 0 1 24 660 1440 1296 1520 8691321405180 -
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olive oils

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL ® PURE OLIVE OIL




EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL

Yonca Natural Extra Virgin Olive Oil which we
produce with the traditional pressing method
has a maximum acidity rate of 0.8%; brings
health and taste to all your meals by preserving
all the aroma and goodness of olives.

Nutrition Facts Per 100 ml

Energy (kl/kcal) 3452/822
Fat (g) 91
Saturated Fat (g) 15
Monounsaturated Fat (g) 66
Polyunsaturated Fat (g) 10
Carbonhydrate (g) 0
Sugars (g) 0
Protein (g) 0
Salt (g) 0

-

250 ml Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 24 1 24 924 2016 1584 2450 8691321322029  08691321200112
500 ml Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 12 1 24 1045 2280 1932 2570 8691321302021 08691321100696
750 ml Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 12 1 24 715 1560 1248 1850 8691321362025 08691321311016
1 It Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 12 1 24 550 1200 805 1400 8691321365057 08691321814050
500 ml Smyrna Pet 80x120 12 1 24 1684 3456 2088 4340 8691321753038 08691321762023
1 It Smyrna Pet 80x120 12 1 24 770 1680 1127 2220 8691321752031 08691321321114
500 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 12 1 24 1672 3648 2470 4344 8691321753038 08691321762023
750 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 12 b 24 1386 3024 1903 2910 8691321201126 08691321311016
1 It Square Pet Bottle 80x120 12 1 24 924 2016 1440 2240 8691321752031 08691321321114
1.8 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6 b 24 792 1728 1176 2475 8691321150080 08691321150103
3 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 4 1 24 715 1560 1080 2260 8691321201140  08691321763037
5 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4 b 24 440 960 840 1380 8691321200143  08691321415073
31t Tin 80x120 4 1 24 924 1152 1736 2130 8691321321015

41t Tin 80x120 4 b 24 660 1440 1140 1650 8691321805188 -

51t Tin 80x120 4 1 24 528 1152 905 1335 8691321326010



PURE OLIVE OIL

Yonca Pure Olive Oil, which we

produce by blending refined olive oil
and natural olive oil, has a maximum
acidity rate of 1%, stands out on your
tables with its natural and light taste.

Nutrition Facts Per 100 ml

Energy (kl/kcal) 3456/823

= Fat (g) 91

£ Saturated Fat (g) 15

. £ Monounsaturated Fat (g) 66

- F\ » Polyunsaturated Fat (g) 10

freos L) \ Carbonhydrate (g) 0
e

& ! ' Sugars (g) 0

i ‘.4 Protein (g) 0

V] 4 (O salt (g) 0

v_——«—»‘—g

PURE OLIVE OIL

Pieces | Pallets | Pallets JCartons | Cartons | Cartons J Cartons

carton | 2 'e;c 4gefcl 20'efrc 4(5)e ' fel 20F;c 48e ! fel sl
250 ml Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 11 924 2016 1584 2450 8691321342027 08691321913036
500 ml Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 12 11 24 1045 2280 1932 2570 8691321361004 08691321313034
750 ml Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 12 11 24 715 1560 1248 1850 8691321361011  08691321312020
1 It Marasca Glass Bottle 80x120 12 11 24 550 1200 805 1400 8691321804051 08691321314055
500 ml Smyrna Pet 80x120 12 11 24 1584 3456 2088 4340 8691321763037 08691321912022
1 It Smyrna Pet 80x120 12 11 24 770 1680 1127 2220 8691321752130 08691321415110
500 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 12 11 24 1672 3648 2470 4344 8691321763037 08691321912022
750 ml Square Pet Bottle 80x120 12 11 24 1386 3024 1903 2910 8691321202222 08691321312020
1 It Square Pet Bottle 80x120 12 11 24 924 2016 1440 2240 8691321752130  08691321314055
1.8 It Pet Bottle w/handle 80x120 6 11 24 792 1728 1176 2475 8691321400000 08691321415059
3 ltPet Bottle w/handle 80x120 4 11 24 715 1560 1080 2260 8691321813039 08691321764058
5 It Ellipse Pet Bottle 80x120 4 11 24 440 960 840 1380 8691321755100 08691321414052
3t Tin 80x120 4 11 24 924 1152 1736 2130 8691321343017 08691321342126
41t Tin 80x120 4 11 24 660 1440 1140 1650 8691321341006 -
5t Tin 80x120 4 11 24 528 1152 905 1335 8691321345059 -

PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE






PICKLED GHERKINS ® MIXED PICKLES ® PICKLED BABY PEPPER
PICKLED CAYENNE PEPPER ® PICKLED HOT PEPPER ® PICKLED MILD PEPPER
PICKLED CABBAGE ® SLICED JALAPENOS PEPPER




” PICKLED GHERKINS
)

Keep Your
Immunity Strong!

370 cc Glass Jar Ingredients: Cornichons, Water,
Vinegar, Salt, Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride), Garlic.
720-1500 cc Glass Jar Ingredients: Cornichons,
Water, Vinegar, Salt, Red Pepper, Garlic,
Natural Flavouring.

Shelf life: 36 months

370 cc Glass Jar Sweet Sour Ingredients:
Gherkins, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt,
Dill, Onion, White Mustard Seed, Red Pepper,
Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride), Coriander,
Coloring Agent (Riboflavin).

720 cc Glass Jar Sweet Sour Ingredients:
Gherkins, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Dill,
Salt, Onion, White Mustard Seed. \
Shelf life: 36 months

Nutrition Facts Pickled Sweet
Per 100 g Gherkins Sour
Energy (kJ/kcal) 63/15 100/24
Fat (g) 0,1 0,2
Saturated Fat (g) 0 0,1
Carbonhydrate (g) 2,6 49
Sugars (g) 2,6 4,7
Protein (g) 1 0,6
Salt (g) Glass Jar 2,7 11

PICKLED GHERKINS PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE

370 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406270162 8697406278397
370 ml Glass Jar Sweet Sour 80x120 1 2 1 1 24 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406270216 8697406274665
720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 12 1 24 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406270667 8697406278281
720 ml Glass Jar Sweet Sour 80x120 12 1 24 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406270186 8697406274658

1500 ml Glass Jar 80x120 4 1 24 924 2016 2178 3312 8697406271879 8697406271848



PICKLED GHERKINS

PET Jar Ingredients: Cornichons, Water, Salt,
Acidity Regulators (Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),
Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride), Preservatives

(Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium

Metabisulphite), Coloring Agent (Riboflavin).

Shelf life: 18 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Cornichons, Water, Salt,
Acidity Regulators (Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),
Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride), Preservatives
(Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate,
Sodium Metabisulphite), Garlic, Natural
Garlic Flavouring. Shelf life: 18 months

Qﬁ Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 63/15
Fat (g) 0,1
Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 2,6
Sugars (g) 2,6
Protein (g) 1

Salt (g)

PICKLED GHERKINS PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE

3 It Pet Jar No.3 80x120 660 1380 1296 1840 8697406272128 8697406277987
5 It Pet Jar No.3 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406270117 8697406270995
5 It Pet Jar Diced 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406277925 8697406272814
5 It Pet Jar Rondel Sliced ~ 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406277918 8697406272821
18/1 Pail 100x120 0 1 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406272258 -
18/1 Pail No.2 100x120 0 11 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406272241 -
18/1 Pail Diced 100x120 0 1 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406272265 -
18/1 Pail Rondel Sliced 100x120 0 11 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406272326 -
18/1 Pail Sandwich Sliced ~ 100x120 0 1A 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406272333 -



Glass Jar Ingredients:

Water, Cabbage, Gherkins, Carrot,
Tomato, Lombardi Pepper, Salt,
Vinegar, Red Pepper, Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Garlic.

Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Water,
Cabbage, Gherkin, Carrot, Tomato,
Green Pepper, Salt, Red Pepper,
Acidity Regulators (Acetic Acid, Citric
Acid), Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride),
Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate,
Potassium Sorbate), Garlic, Natural
Garlic Flavoring.

Shelf life: 18 months

Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 42/10
Fat (g) 0,1

Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 2,3

Sugars (g) 1,9
Protein (g) 0,3
Salt (g) 33

720 ml Glass Jar 80x120
1500 ml Glass Jar 80x120
3 It Pet Jar 80x120
5 I Pet Jar 110x110
18/1 Pail 100x120

4
4
4
0

MIXED PICKLES

11
11
10
1

24
23
20
22

891
924
660
540
528

1944
2016
1380
1080
1056

1800
2178
1296
833
1120

1970
3312
1840
1140
1330

yonc

8697406270674
8697406271886
8697406270070
8697406270025
8697406270018

since 1987

MIXED PICKLES PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL CODE

8697406278274
8697406271831
8697406278359
8697406278342



PICKLED BABY
PERPER

yonca

Glass Jar Ingredients: Hot Pepper,
Water, Vinegar, Salt, Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservative
(Sodium Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Hot Pepper,
Water, Salt, Acidity Regulators
(Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservatives
(Sodium Benzoate, Sodium
Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 18 months

yon A Nutrition Facts Per 100 g
Energy (kJ/kcal) 105/25
Fat (g) 0,3
Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 5,1
Sugars (g) 23
" Protein (g) 0,4
~ Salt (g) 4,5

PICKLED BABY PEPPER PALLETIZED IN FCL BULKIN FCL BARCODE

370 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406270346 8697406278465
720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1 2 1 1 24 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406270629 8697406272951
1500 ml Glass Jar 80x120 4 1 24 924 2016 2178 3312 8697406271893 8697406271855
3 It Pet Jar 80x120 4 11 23 660 1380 1296 1840 8697406276256 8697406277994
5 It Pet Jar 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406271343 8697406278557
18/1 Pail 100x120 0 11 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406271398 =



Glass Jar Ingredients: Hot Pepper,

Water, Vinegar, Salt, Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservative
(Sodium Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Hot Pepper,
Water, Salt, Acidity Regulators
(Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservatives
(Sodium Benzoate, Sodium
Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 18 months

Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 105/25
Fat (g) 0,3

Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 5,1

Sugars (g) 23
Protein (g) 0,4
Salt (g) 4,5

PICKLED CAYENNE
PERPER

Yonca

since 1981

PICKLED CAYENNE PEPPER PALLETIZED IN FCL BULKIN FCL BARCODE

370 ml Glass Jar 80x120
720 ml Glass Jar 80x120
1500 ml Glass Jar 80x120
3 It Pet Jar 80x120
5 It Pet Jar 110x110
18/1 Pail 100x120

12

4
4
4
0]

11
1
11
10
11

24
24
23
20
22

1573
891
924
660
540
528

3432
1944
2016
1380
1080
1056

3150
1800
2178
1296
833
1120

3571
1970
3312
1840
1140
1330

8697406270360
8697406270599
8697406271862
8697406276263
8697406271367
8697406271374

8697406278434
8697406278809
8697406271909
8697406271008
8697406270988



PICKLED HOT Yonca
PERPER

Glass Jar Ingredients: Hot Pepper,
Water, Vinegar, Salt, Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservative
(Sodium Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Hot Pepper,
Water, Salt, Acidity Regulators
(Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservatives
(Sodium Benzoate, Sodium
Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 18 months

Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 105/25

Fat (g) 0,3

Saturated Fat (g) 0

Carbonhydrate (g) 5,1

Sugars (g) 23

Protein (g) 0,4

N Salt (g) 45

PICKLED HOT PEPPER PALLETIZED IN FCL BULKIN FCL BARCODE

370 mi Glass Jar 80x120 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406270339 8697406278441
720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1 2 1 1 24 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406270636 8697406278458
3 It Pet Jar 80x120 4 1 23 660 1380 1296 1840 8697406271336 8697406278984
5 It Pet Jar 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406271329 8697406278991
18/1 Pail 100x120 0 1 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406270315 -



Glass Jar Ingredients: Jalapeno
Pepper, Water, Vinegar, Salt,
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),
Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride),
Coloring Agent (Riboflavin).
Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Jalapeno
Pepper, Water, Salt, Acidity

Regulator (Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),

Stabiliser (Calcium Chloride),
Preservative (Sodium Benzoate),
Coloring Agent (Riboflavin).
Shelf life: 18 months

Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 105/25
Fat (g) 0,3

Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 5,1

Sugars (g) 23
Protein (g) 0,4
Salt (g) 4,5

SLICED JALAPENOS
PERPER

yonca

since 1981

SLICED JALAPENOS PALLETIZED IN FCL BULKIN FCL BARCODE

370 ml Glass Jar 80x120
720 ml Glass Jar 80x120
1500 ml Glass Jar 80x120
3 It Pet Jar 80x120
5 It Pet Jar 110x110
18/1 Pail 100x120

12

4
4
4
0]

11
1
11
10
11

24
24
23
20
22

1573
891
924
660
540
528

3432
1944
2016
1380
1080
1056

3150
1800
2178
1296
833
1120

3571
1970
3312
1840
1140
1330

8697406270858
8697406270865
8697406270926
8697406270902
8697406270919
8697406276195

8697406278526
8697406278915
8697406270933
8697406278762
8697406272654



PICKLED MILD Yonca
PERPER

Glass Jar Ingredients: Mild Pepper,
Water, Vinegar, Salt, Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservative
(Sodium Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Mild Pepper,
Water, Salt, Acidity Regulators
(Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Preservatives
(Sodium Benzoate, Sodium
Metabisulphite).

Shelf life: 18 months

—_——
3 Nutrition Facts Per 100
Yonca
" Energy (kJ/kcal) 105/25
Fat (g) 0,3
Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 5,1
Sugars (g) 23
Protein (g) 0,4
- Salt (g) 4,5

PICKLED MILD PEPPER PALLETIZED IN FCL BULKIN FCL BARCODE

720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406270582 8697406278496
3 It Pet Jar 80x120 4 11 23 660 1380 1296 1840 8697406270230 8697406278472
5 It Pet Jar 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406270261 8697406278489

18/1 Pail 100x120 0 11 22 528 1056 1120 1330 8697406270285 =



PICKLED CABBAGE

Glass Jar Ingredients: Cabbage,
Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator
(Citric Acid), Stabiliser (Calcium
Chloride), Natural Garlic Flavoring.
Shelf life: 36 months

PET Jar Ingredients: Cabbage,
Water, Salt, Acidity Regulators
(Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Stabiliser
(Calcium Chloride), Red-Green
Pepper, Preservatives (Potassium
Sorbate, Sodium Metabisulphite),
Garlic, Natural Garlic Flavoring.
Shelf life: 18 months

Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 68/16
Fat (g) 0

Saturated Fat (g) 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 33

Sugars (g) 1,8
Protein (g) 0,7
Salt (g) 3,5

PICKLED CABBAGE PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE

720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406270766 8697406278519
3 It Pet Jar 80x120 4 11 23 660 1380 1296 1840 8697406270735 8697406278502
5 It Pet Jar 110x110 4 10 20 540 1080 833 1140 8697406270728 8697406270704




SIDE DISHES

Hot Ajval

370 ml Glass Jar
720 ml Glass Jar
AJVAR

80x120 12 1 24 1573 3432 3150
80x120 12 11 24 891 1944 1800

yonca

Sundried Tomatoes in Oil Ingredients:
Sundried Tomatoes, Sunflower QOil, Salt,
Garlic, vinegar, acidity regulator (Citric
Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid).
Shelf life: 36 months

Ajvar Ingredients: Red Pepper, Eggplant,
Vinegar, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Salt, Garlic.
Shelf life: 36 months

Hot Ajvar Ingredients: Red Pepper,
Eggplant, Hot Pepper (3,0 %), Vinegar,
Sunflower QOil, Sugar, Salt, Garlic.

Shelf life: 36 months

Nutrition Facts SUNDRIED
Per 100 g ANAR TOMATOES IN OIL
Energy (kJ/kcal) 259/62 1436/342
Fat (g) 3,0 28,1
Saturated Fat (g) 0,4 2,9
Carbonhydrate (g) 7.5 21,7
Sugars (g) 6,2 13,7
Protein (g) 13 29
Salt (g) 19 4,0

BARCODE

8697406278779
8697406278786

3571 8697406271435
1970 8697406271442

370 ml Glass Jar Mild
370 ml Glass Jar Hot

80x120 12 1 24 1573 3432 3150
80x120 12 b 24 1573 3432 3150

3571 8697406271152
3571 8697406271169

8697406272470
8697406272586
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SAUCES yonca

Basilico Ingredients: Tomato (Grated and Chopped),
Onion, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Vinegar, Modified Starch,
Sugar, Garlic Powder, Basil (0,1%).

Shelf life: 30 months

Arrabbiata Ingredients: Tomato (Grated and
Chopped), Jalapeno Pepper (6,0%), Onion,
Sunflower Qil, Salt, Vinegar, Modified Starch,
Sugar, Garlic Powder, Basil.

Shelf life: 30 months

Marinara Ingredients: Tomato (Grated and
Chopped), Caper (3,0 %), Onion, Sunflower
QOil, Salt, Vinegar, Modified Starch, Sugar,
Garlic Powder, Spices.

Shelf life: 30 months

Nutrition Facts PASTA PIZZA
Per 100 g SAUCES SAUCE
Pizza Sauce Ingredients: Energy (k)/kcal) 197/47  236/56
Tomatoes, Sugar, Salt,
R i X Fat (g) 2,1 04
o Ep/'s\ce‘é\./“x'RMOd;ﬁed Saturated Fat (g) 0 0,1
s I e R
2 505 . . : Sugars (g) 4,6 9,2
Shelf life: 30 months Protein (g) 0 23
Salt (g) 1.7 1,5

PASTA SAUCES PALLETIZED IN FCL BULKIN FCL BARCODE

Pallet Pieces | Pallets || Pallets | Cartons | Cartons | Cartons j Cartons
Packaging o in per ger per ger per 4ger Label Tray
carton || 20' fcl | 40'fcl | 20'fcl § 40' fcl | 20' fcl ! fel

370 ml Glass Jar Basilico 80x120 12 1 24 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406272029 8697406278861
370 ml Glass Jar Arrabbiata 80x120 12 b 24 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406272036 8697406278854
370 ml Glass Jar Marinara ~ 80x120 12 11 24 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406272012 8697406278878

370 ml Glass Jar 80x120 12 1 24 1573 3432 31560 3571 8697406272838 8697406278007
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CRUSHED TOMATOES

Tomatoes grown
with the summer sun
tastes great all year round!

Seasonal crushed tomatoes from Yonca...
No additives! Save time with its practical
use and give flavors to your meals.

Nutrition Facts Per 100 g

Energy (kJ/kcal) 143/34
Fat (g) 03
Saturated Fat (g) 0,1
Carbonhydrate (g) 5,3
“o APPITNE Sugars (g) 3,2
- Protein (g) 14
Salt (g) 1.0
7 VERY PRACTICAL |

;
S0y =T

Crushed
= tomatog®

Glass Jar Ingredients:
Tomato, salt.

No Preservative Additives.
Shelf life: 30 months

CRUSHED TOMATOES PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE
Pallet Pleces Pallets | Pallets | Cartons J Cartons | Cartons | Cartons
Packaging e per per per per per 4ger Label Tray
carton 20' fcl | 40" fcl § 20" fcl | 40'fel | 20 fcl ' fel
370 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1 24 1573 3432 3150 3571 8697406272708 8697406276898
700 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1 24 1584 3456 2898 3962 8697406272500 8697406272494




TOMATO PASTE Yonca

The favorite color of the

year for tomato paste is o 102197
Fat (g) 1,2

Sa?urated Fat (g) 1,0

Yonca red Carbonhydrate (g) 14,6
Sugars (g) 14,0

— Protein (g) 71

—_— Salt (@) 06

Tomato Paste Ingredients:

Tomatoes. (Double Concentrate Tomato
Paste) Does not contain added salt.
Shelf life: 36 months

ICENTRE: ngv_’mt‘
IATPUIRE / d0B0a0)

TOMATO PASTE PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL BARCODE

Pallet Pleces Pallets | Pallets | Cartons | Cartons j Cartons | Cartons
Packaging e per per per 45)er Label Tray/Box
carton 20' fcl § 40' fcl § 20’ fcl ' fel

per
40' fel

per
20" fel

210 ml Glass Jar 80x120 1386 2898 2775 3140 8697406277086 8697406270940
370 ml Glass Jar 80x120 12 1 24 1573 3432 31560 3571 8697406271916 8697406275709
720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 12 1 24 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406272555 8697406278601
4009 Tin 80x120 24 1 24 792 1728 1512 2100 8697406271459 8697406271466
830 g Tin 80x120 12 1 23 968 2024 1699 2200 8691321701015 8697406275815
4500 g Tin 100x120 6 10 20 400 800 750 840 8691321702050 8691321712059
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ROASTED RED PEPPER & yonca
ROASTED EGGPLANT _

since 1981

Yonca

Nutrition Facts ROASTED ROASTED

e Auberginen !

Kslenmis Paican - gerostete AUDSIETTL, T

Puréé d'aubergines grillée - Geroosterd

Per 100 g EGGPLANT RED PEPPER

Energy (kJ/kcal) 124/30 138/33
Fat (g) 0,2 0,2
Saturated Fat (g) 0 0
Carbonhydrate (g) 6,0 6,6
Sugars (g) 11 4,7
~ . Protein (g) 1,0 0,6
Eggplant Puree S e salt (g) 12 16

You can add irreplaceable
tastes to your warm tables
with the grilled products of Yonca.

Roasted Red Pepper Ingredients:
Red Peppers, Water, Sugar, Vinegar,
Salt, Natural Garlic Flavouring.
Shelf life: 36 months

Roasted Eggplant Ingredients:
Eggplant, Water, Salt, Sugar, Garlic,
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),
Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid).

Shelf life: 36 months

ROASTED RED PEPPER PALLETIZED IN FCL BULK IN FCL CODE

P Pallet Pit_aces Pallets | Pallets | Cartons } Cartons J Cartons | Cartons -
ackaging : in er T er ¥ er r Tray
Size | carton 23- fel 43'e fol 23' fl 48"’ fol 23' fcl 43'9 fel y
12 24

720 ml Glass Jar 80x120 11 891 1944 1800 1970 8697406276416 8697406276454
ROASTED EGGPLANT

580 ml Glass Jar 80x120 12 1 24 990 2160 2040 2350 8697406271657 8697406277901
A10 Size Gans 80x120 6 1 24 594 1224 1008 1190 8697406270957 8697406270698
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KETCHUP ® HOT KETCHUP ® MAYONNAISE




KETCHUP &
MAYONNAISE

Yonca Tomato Ketchup,
which contains the taste of

ripe tomatoes grown in the
summer sun, is a candidate
to be everyone's favorite

with its ideal consistency yonca‘

since 1981

Yonca

@TOMATO
KETCHUP)

yonca

sins 1981

TOMATO
KETCHUP

and bitter-sweet options...
Yonca Mayonnaise, which MAYONNAISE
we obtain from vegetable
oils produced in our
business, adds health and
taste to the foods consumed
at warm tables, increases
your pleasure and becomes
the choice of fun meals!

KETCHUP PALLETIZED IN FCL BARCODE

Pallet Pieces Pallets Pallets Cartons Cartons

Packaging : in er er r er Label Box
Size  coron il abfol 20fcl 4D fol

400 ml 80x120 12 11 24 1155 2520 8697406271749 8691322001657

400 ml Hot 80x120 12 11 24 1155 2520 8697406271763 8691322001671

MAYONNAISE

400 ml 80x120 12 1 24 1165 2520 8697406271756 8691322001664



Nutrition Facts  yryoqup - MAYONNAISE
Per100g
Energy (kJ/kcal) 353/84 2008/480
Fat (g) 0,1 50,8
Saturated Fat (g) 0,04 53
Carbonhydrate (g) 22,3 5,0
Sugars (g) 20,7 2,5
Protein (g) 1,1 0,8
Salt (g) 2,3 1,6

Ketchup Ingredients: Tomatoes (142 g per 100 g of ketchup), sugar,
vinegar, modified starch, salt, glucose syrup (maize), preservatives
(sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate), natural flavoring (contains
celery). May contain traces of egg, mustard and milk products.

*Hot ketchup contains natural hot red pepper flavoring in addition.

Shelf life: 12 months.

Mayonnaise Ingredients: Vegetable oil (varying amounts of sunflower,
canola), water, pasteurized egg yolk, sugar, vinegar, modified starch, salt,
thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, acidity regulator
(lactic acid, citric acid), flavorings (contains mustard), preservatives
(potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate), colorants (beta carotene,
paprika extract), antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA). May contain
traces of celery and milk products.

Shelf life: 12 months

yonca
MAYONNAISE

yonca

Yonca

TOMATO
KETCHUP



Yonca Food Ind. Inc.

1476/1 Sokak No: 3 D: 7 Ismet Sen is Merkezi
35220 Alsancak / Konak / IZMIR / TURKIYE
P:+90 2324651145

F: 490 232 46512 45

info@yoncagida.com.tr

www.yonca.com.tr yoncagida
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